
LOT 4 BLOCK N MELROSE PARK ADDIT

517-241, DC 934-1274, 955-2446, 

BUMGARNER DANIEL AUSTIN
308 SE BUCK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06670-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.110 1.00/

12/13/2016 DF 0.12 2,656 0 0 2,656

STANDARD
2

23,763
0

2,656
26,419

0
26,419

0
26,419
26,419

0

26,419

1471/911 7/15/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAM JOHNS LLC

BUMGARNER DANIEL AU

1302/1537 10/14/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAMUEL ALVIN JOHNS

SAM JOHNS LLC

2026
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HX Base Yr

352 SE ELOISE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 563 68.5163 76.74 43,205 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 528

BAS 528 100 528 22,285

UOP 28 20 6 253

UOP 144 20 29 1,224

700 563 23,763

BAS= W6 UOP= W18 S8 E18 N8$ S8 W18 S20 E9 UOP= S4 E7 N4
W7$E15 N28$.
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8

18

8

UOP4

7

4
7

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH50.00 105.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.32 8,300.00 2,656.00 2,656


